Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall
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Name
David Callen
Henry Woodyard
Kelley Dill
David Dill
Adam Rowell
Pat Carr
Christy Carr
Jeremie Ezell
Jackson Hill
Shannon Hoffman
Elaine Bullock

City
Laurel MS

Laurel MS

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC

Sertoma 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

SK RUN
263 28 M
254 53
271 14
268 64
261 39
201 55
238 52
260 30
239 16
264 49
200 62
1

TN L

20-29
50-59
14-19
60-69
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
14-19
40-49
60-69

09/11/2022 04:34:43



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall

1

~N o a0 b~ WwN

Name
Missy Walters
Missy Valverde
Peavy kristy
Penny McNeer
Trish Morgan
Tina Murphy
Stacie Pitts

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC

Sertoma 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2M WALK

240 54
243 54
272 46
252 46
273 65
251 60
245 49
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1
1
2:
3:
4
5
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. Overall

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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